LCBOTB Recap 2023 Class A

Recap Sheet Low Country BOTB September 30, 2023 Caption Areas

Class Name of Band Marching Music General Effect Overvall Score Rating Placement Percussion Color Guard Drum Major Dance Line

A Cross High School 22 27 19 68 Good 4th 70 60 n/a 70
A Military Magnet Academy 20 25 21.5 66.5 Good 5th 72 54 n/a 60
A Carvers Bay Early College and Career High School 28 26 225 76.5 Excellent 2nd 72 76 n/a 93
A Lamar High School 26 24 235 735 Excellent 3rd 80 44 n/a n/a

A Timberland High School 22 21 20 63 Good 6th 73 n/a n/a n/a

A Richland NE High School 30 35 24 89 Superior 1st 83 85 n/a 95
A Whale Branch Early College High School 22 18 17 57 Good 7th 85 n/a n/a n/a

10/1/2023 16:09:38 1



LCBOTB Recap 2023

Recap Sheet  Low Country BOTB

Class Name of Band Marching
AA North Clayton High School

AA Fairfield Central High School

AA West Charlotte High School

AA W.J. Keenan High School

AA Manning High School

10/1/2023 16:09:38

September 30, 2023

28

22

25

29

26

35

25

29

32

36

235

19

20.5

21

22

86.5

66

745

82

84

General Effect Overvall Score Rating

Superior

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Caption Areas

Placement Percussion
1st

5th

4th

3rd

2nd

Color Guard

90 n/a

81

83

79

81

60

52

76

51

35

52

31

55

62

Class AA

75
93
65
94

82



LCBOTB Recap 2023 Class AAA

Recap Sheet  Low Country BOTB September 30, 2023 Caption Areas
Class Name of Band Marching Music General Effect Overvall Score Rating Placement Percussion Color Guard Drum Major Dance Line
AAA Dillon High School 25 36 235 84.5 Excellent 65 57 69

10/1/2023 16:09:38 3



LCBOTB Recap 2023

Recap Sheet Low Country BOTB September 30, 2023

Class Name of Band Marching Music
A Marlboro County High School

A Darlington High School

10/1/2023 16:09:38

General Effect Overvall Score Rating
0

Placement

Caption Areas

Percussion

Color Guard

Drum Major

Class AAAA

Dance Line



