Recap Sheet	Low Country BOTB	September 30, 2023						Caption Areas				
Class	Name of Band	Marching	Music	General Effect	Overvall Score	Rating	Placement	Percussion	Color Guard	Drum Major	Dance Line	
Α	Cross High School	22	27	19	68	Good	4th	70	60	) n/a		70
Α	Military Magnet Academy	20	25	21.5	66.5	Good	5th	72	54	l n/a		60
Α	Carvers Bay Early College and Career High School	28	26	22.5	76.5	Excellent	2nd	72	76	3 n/a		93
Α	Lamar High School	26	24	23.5	73.5	Excellent	3rd	80	44	l n/a	n/a	
Α	Timberland High School	22	21	20	63	Good	6th	73 r	n/a	n/a	n/a	
A	Richland NE High School	30	35	24	89	Superior	1st	83	85	n/a		95
Α	Whale Branch Early College High School	22	18	17	57	Good	7th	85 r	n/a	n/a	n/a	

Recap Sheet	Low Country BOTB	September 30, 2023						Caption Areas			
Class	Name of Band	Marching	Music	General Effect	Overvall Score	Rating	Placement	Percussion	Color Guard	Drum Major	Dance Line
AA	North Clayton High School	28	35	23.5	86.5	Superior	1st	90	n/a	35	75
AA	Fairfield Central High School	22	25	19	66	Good	5th	81	60	52	93
AA	West Charlotte High School	25	29	20.5	74.5	Excellent	4th	83	52	31	65
AA	W.J. Keenan High School	29	32	21	82	Excellent	3rd	79	76	55	94
AA	Manning High School	26	36	22	84	Excellent	2nd	81	51	62	82

## LCBOTB Recap 2023

Recap Sheet	Low Country BOTB	September 30, 2023						Caption Areas			
Class	Name of Band	Marching	Music	General Effect	<b>Overvall Score</b>	Rating	Placement	Percussion	Color Guard	Drum Major	Dance Line
AAA	Dillon High School	25	36	23.5	84.5		Excellent		65	57	69

## LCBOTB Recap 2023

Recap Sheet	Low Country BOTB	September 30, 2023						Caption Areas			
Class	Name of Band	Marching	Music	General Effect	Overvall Score	Rating	Placement	Percussion	Color Guard	Drum Major	Dance Line
Α	Marlboro County High School				0						
Α	Darlington High School				0						